
GARA ATLETA GENERE ANNO CATEGORIA CLASSE SQUADRA TEMPO GARA PUNTI RECORD

400 mt. Stile Libero Donne
400SL MAZZOLENI ALESSANDRA F 1998 C FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Bianca 04'31"69 679,53

400SL BREVI CAMILLA F 2000 J FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 04'38"88 628,32

400SL MELOCCHI GARCIA CHIARA F 2003 E S8 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 09'44"82 501,73 R.Eso.

400SL LOCATELLI ALESSANDRA F 1984 S S6 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 12'08"79 450,76

400SL COMI SUSANNA F 1998 C FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Verde 05'13"14 443,83

400SL BELLI SIRIA F 2001 R FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 05'16"89 428,26

400SL CHIAPPA ELISA F 2001 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Verde 05'25"11 396,59

400SL BONADEI GLORIA F 2001 R FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 05'48"64 321,59

400SL BONADEI ANITA F 2003 E FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 05'53"34 308,92

400 mt. Stile Libero Uomini
400SL MORLACCHI FEDERICO M 1993 C S9 Pol. Ha. Varese 04'14"82 996,55

400SL ROTA MATTEO M 1994 C S6 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 06'47"02 734,41

400SL TUVERI FABRIZIO M 1998 J FIN Bergamo Nuoto 04'39"75 486,82

400SL PISTONE VICTOR M 1999 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Bianca 04'41"35 478,57

400SL GIUGA DANIEL M 2001 R FIN Bergamo Nuoto 05'01"03 390,71

400SL PREVITALI SIMONE M 2001 R FIN Bergamo Nuoto 05'02"30 385,81

400SL ROTA NEGRONI MARCO M 1999 R FIN Bergamo Nuoto 05'08"63 362,55

400SL BORTOLOTTI CLAUDIO M 1998 J FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 05'16"13 337,35

400SL TONSI DAVIDE M 2000 R FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 05'33"30 287,86

400SL FERRO MICHELE M 2001 R FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 05'35"81 281,45

400SL FARINELLI ANDREA M 2001 R FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 06'34"41 173,72

150 mt. Misti Donne
150MX GADOLA GIULIA F 1986 S SM3 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 05'02"95 713,85 R.Ita.

200 mt. Misti Donne
200MX BERRA ALESSIA F 1994 C SM13 Pol. Ha. Varese 02'43"40 918,54 R.Ita. - R.Cad.

200MX TALAMONA ARIANNA F 1994 C SM7 Pol. Ha. Varese 03'22"07 866,73 R.Ita. - R.Cad.

200MX LUSCRI' CAMILLA F 2002 E SM13 AICS Pavia Nuoto 03'12"15 781,11

200MX BOGGIONI MONICA F 1998 J SM6 AICS Pavia Nuoto 04'20"41 732,31

200MX BRIGNOLI SARA F 1998 C FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 02'27"95 619,89
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200 mt. Misti Uomini
200MX MASSUSSI ANDREA M 1994 C SM5 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 03'40"19 805,49 R.Cad.

200MX DOLFIN MARCO M 1981 S SM6 Briantea '84 Cantù 03'20"94 803,72

200MX SPAIRANI CLAUDIO M 1986 S SM10 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 02'49"74 779,96

200MX FINAZZI FRANCESCO M 1998 J FIN Bergamo Nuoto 02'14"39 610,40

200MX BERTAZZOLI MATTEO M 1997 J FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 02'21"91 518,41

200MX MOSCHEN RICCARDO M 2001 R FIN Bergamo Nuoto 02'33"65 408,43

200MX ZAMBELLI ROBERTO M 2001 R FIN Bergamo Nuoto 02'42"71 343,93

200MX DAGLIO EDOARDO M 2000 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Blu 02'42"89 342,79

200MX KANCSAR GABOR M 1999 R FIN Bergamo Nuoto 02'46"03 323,71

200MX ROTA MATTEO M 1994 C SM6 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 05'05"79 FG.

50 mt. Rana Donne
50RN TRIMI ARJOLA F 1987 S SB3 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 01'07"02 849,30 R.Ita.

50RN BELOTTI SARA F 1999 R SB13 Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FINP 00'50"91 730,31

50RN BELLINGERI GIULIA F 2000 R SB7 AICS Pavia Nuoto 01'04"79 681,74

50RN POZZI FRANCESCA F 1989 S SB5 Briantea '84 Cantù 01'07"57 675,60

50RN SOLA YLENIA F 1995 C SB5 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 01'29"53 509,88

50RN MANZOLINI GABRIELLA F 1997 C FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Bianca 00'37"19 498,09

50RN RICCARDI MANUELA F 1998 C FIN AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'39"51 415,40

50RN FININI MIREA F 1997 C FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 00'39"95 401,82

50RN BERETTA ERIKA F 2000 J FIN AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'41"07 369,84

50RN SANTONOCITO LISA F 1982 S SB4 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 02'31"07 336,80

50RN GARLASCHELLI SARA F 2001 R FIN AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'42"88 324,95

50RN CECCHINI MANARA CHIARA F 2002 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Blu 00'46"90 248,35

50 mt. Rana Uomini
50RN ZAMPOLERI IVANO M 1981 S SB9 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 00'42"50 720,24

50RN MARSON CRISTIAN M 1973 S SB3 Briantea '84 Cantù 01'09"20 711,71

50RN FERRARI DARIO M 1981 S SB8 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 00'52"29 614,08

50RN BALDUZZI STEFANO M 1987 S SB2 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 01'35"29 602,27

50RN GHILARDI FRANCESCO M 1998 J FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 00'31"97 577,29

50RN BONETTI MIRKO M 1978 S SB9 AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'55"26 553,93

50RN GASPARINI YURI M 1977 S SB3 Atlantide ONLUS 01'29"77 548,62

50RN FRIGERIO SIMONE M 1984 S SB2 Briantea '84 Cantù 01'45"04 546,36

50RN ANDREISH DAVYD M 2002 E SB4 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 02'00"00 381,75

50RN TONSI DAVIDE M 2000 R FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 00'42"01 254,43

50RN ROZZINI MICHELE M 2001 R FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 00'49"15 158,87

100 mt. Farfalla Donne
100FA STERNI SILVIA F 1998 C FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 01'11"20 486,03
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100 mt. Farfalla Uomini
100FA POGGI CARLOS M 1976 S S8 Atlantide ONLUS 01'34"23 645,44

100FA VALENTINO MATTIA M 1988 S S8 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'42"38 594,06

100FA TURELLI GABRIELE M 1998 J FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 00'59"44 588,81

100FA TUVERI FABRIZIO M 1998 J FIN Bergamo Nuoto 01'09"60 366,76

100FA BORTOLOTTI CLAUDIO M 1998 J FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 01'14"72 296,42

100FA ZAMBELLI ROBERTO M 2001 R FIN Bergamo Nuoto 01'15"37 288,81

100FA ROTA NEGRONI MARCO M 1999 R FIN Bergamo Nuoto 01'15"47 287,67

50 mt. Stile Libero Donne
50SL SECCI FRANCESCA F 1990 S S9 Sardegna Sport Cagliari 00'32"51 895,42

50SL BOGGIONI MONICA F 1998 J S6 AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'43"30 817,55

50SL LUSCRI' CAMILLA F 2002 E S13 AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'37"39 739,50 R.Eso.

50SL VICCH SILVIA F 2000 R S9 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 00'40"28 722,69

50SL CORNACCHINI SOFIA F 1997 J S8 Atlantide ONLUS 00'44"38 692,88

50SL PANZA SILVIA F 1998 J S10 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 00'41"34 684,81 R.Jun.

50SL MAZZOLENI FEDERICA F 1996 S FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Bianca 00'27"00 678,89

50SL LOCATELLI ALESSANDRA F 1984 S S6 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 01'07"55 524,06

50SL SALA ELENA F 2000 J FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Verde 00'29"90 499,90

50SL DIONISIO JESSICA F 1984 S S8 Pol. Ha. Varese 01'03"96 480,77

50SL MELOCCHI GARCIA CHIARA F 2003 E S8 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 01'06"89 459,71

50SL MUSTEATA IULIA F 1995 C S7 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 01'16"79 422,84

50SL CANANI SARA F 1978 S S5 Atlantide ONLUS 01'34"40 388,88

50SL BALDO GIULIA F 1999 R S9 PAD Busto Arsizio 01'19"58 365,80

50SL BONADEI GLORIA F 2001 R FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 00'33"34 360,58

50SL BIFFI FRANCESCA F 1997 J S4 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 02'01"78 359,66

50SL CELATO ISABELLA F 2000 R S5 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.B 01'47"04 342,96

50SL CECCHINI MANARA CHIARA F 2002 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Blu 00'34"31 330,85

50SL SPINELLA CHIARA F 2001 R S6 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 01'50"10 321,53

50SL HILA ESTER F 2001 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Verde 00'34"67 320,65

50SL BONADEI ANITA F 2003 E FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 00'35"14 307,96

50SL BERRA ALESSIA F 1994 C S13 Pol. Ha. Varese 00'30"24 FG.
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50 mt. Stile Libero Uomini
50SL FERRARI KEVIN M 1992 S S9 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 00'31"65 804,42

50SL SANGALLI CRISTIAN M 1996 J S10 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 00'31"58 745,09

50SL BARLAAM SIMONE M 2000 R S10 Pol. Ha. Varese 00'32"29 728,71

50SL SMITS BERND M 1975 S S7 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 00'38"43 726,26

50SL ROTA MATTEO M 1994 C S6 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 00'43"30 679,45

50SL ARIANO ENRICO M 1968 S S5 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 00'49"55 669,02

50SL SIRICA CRISTIAN M 1999 R S9 Briantea '84 Cantù 00'38"16 667,19

50SL POGGI CARLOS M 1976 S S8 Atlantide ONLUS 00'39"35 667,09

50SL MAGENES CARLO M 1985 S S6 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 00'45"88 641,24

50SL CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE M 1991 S S6 PAD Busto Arsizio 00'46"00 639,57

50SL AGAZZI ROBERTO M 1960 S S7 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 00'43"68 638,97

50SL PELLACANI LUCA M 1984 S S2 Atlantide ONLUS 01'37"62 620,67

50SL ANDREONI ALESSANDRO M 1997 J S8 Pol. Ha. Varese 00'42"50 617,65

50SL BONETTI MIRKO M 1978 S S9 AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'41"81 608,95

50SL ROSSI CLAUDIO M 1982 S S12 Ticino Cuggiono 00'39"67 600,96

50SL MACCARIO ALBERTO M 1998 J S6 Ice Club Como 00'49"47 594,70

50SL GRAMIGNANO STEFANO M 1983 S S8 PAD Busto Arsizio 00'44"43 590,82

50SL TERZI FEDERICO M 1978 S s9 Briantea '84 Cantù 00'44"70 569,57

50SL ACERBIS EDOARDO M 1997 J FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 00'25"99 520,77

50SL CESARANO DAVIDE M 1995 C S8 Pol. Ha. Varese 00'52"26 502,30

50SL LANZANI EMANUELE M 1991 S S2 Briantea '84 Cantù 02'01"77 497,58

50SL CONTI ALESSANDRO M 2002 E S3 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 01'27"32 495,19 R.Eso.

50SL ZENI LORENZO M 2001 R S7 Pol. Ha. Varese 00'56"78 491,55

50SL TRAVAINI MICHELE M 1992 S S6 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.B 00'59"95 490,74

50SL D'AMICO WILLIAM M 1995 C FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Bianca 00'26"51 490,72

50SL MARONGIU ALESSANDRO M 1985 S S5 Ticino Cuggiono 01'07"80 488,94

50SL RESPIZZI JACOPO M 1998 J FIN AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'27"33 447,86

50SL MORETTI PAOLO M 1995 C S5 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.B 01'17"92 425,44

50SL ACETI ROBERTO M 1970 S S4 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 01'30"59 417,15

50SL VINCENZI ANDREA M 1971 S S3 Atlantide ONLUS 01'49"05 396,52

50SL PASQUINI EMILIANO M 1987 S S5 Atlantide ONLUS 01'30"63 365,77

50SL FERRO MICHELE M 2001 R FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 00'30"44 324,14

50SL DALLA PELLEGRINA RICCARDO M 2002 E S4 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.B 01'59"59 316,00

50SL COLOMBO RUGGERO M 1999 R S4 Briantea '84 Cantù 02'06"68 298,31

50SL ANDREISH DAVYD M 2002 E S5 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 02'04"75 265,73

50SL FARINELLI ANDREA M 2001 R FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 00'33"96 233,43

50SL ROZZINI MICHELE M 2001 R FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 00'36"59 186,63

50SL DE MARCO LUCA M 1992 S S9 Briantea '84 Cantù 00'41"80 FG.
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100 mt. Dorso Donne
100DO TALAMONA ARIANNA F 1994 C S7 Pol. Ha. Varese 01'33"30 889,71

100DO BERRA ALESSIA F 1994 C S13 Pol. Ha. Varese 01'20"62 868,27 R.Ita. - R.Cad. 

100DO CARRARA GRETA F 1992 S S11 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 01'50"96 713,50

100DO VICCH SILVIA F 2000 R S9 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 01'42"81 678,44

100DO PREVITALI LISA F 1998 C FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Bianca 01'09"31 589,64

100DO BROLLI ALICE F 1997 J S6 Associazione Futura ONLUS 02'35"06 551,21

100DO GRANCEA FLORENTINA F 2000 R S9 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 02'10"25 535,51

100DO FEDERICI CRISTINA F 2000 J FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 01'13"17 501,16

100DO DIONISIO JESSICA F 1984 S S8 Pol. Ha. Varese 02'36"91 491,36

100DO BELLI SIRIA F 2001 R FIN Dinamic Nuoto Vallecamonica 01'17"52 421,44

100DO FORCELLA CARLOTTA F 2001 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Blu 01'18"01 413,55

100DO SCHIMPERNA SARA F 2001 R FIN AICS Pavia Nuoto 01'27"31 294,97

100DO GARLASCHELLI SARA F 2001 R FIN AICS Pavia Nuoto 01'28"25 285,65

100 mt. Dorso Uomini
100DO MORLACCHI FEDERICO M 1993 C S9 Pol. Ha. Varese 01'06"96 935,93

100DO CIAGLIA ALESSIO M 1974 S S7 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'46"14 669,21

100DO PELLACANI LUCA M 1984 S S2 Atlantide ONLUS 03'26"20 629,49

100DO ROSSI CLAUDIO M 1982 S S12 Ticino Cuggiono 01'42"98 586,42

100DO FINAZZI FRANCESCO M 1998 J FIN Bergamo Nuoto 01'04"13 531,28

100DO MORZENTI GABRIELE M 1998 J FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 01'05"63 495,68

100DO DAGLIO EDOARDO M 2000 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Blu 01'16"66 311,03

100DO PREVITALI SIMONE M 2001 R FIN Bergamo Nuoto 01'21"32 260,56

100 mt. Misti Donne
100MX POZZI FRANCESCA F 1989 S SM6 Briantea '84 Cantù 02'34"12 589,48

100MX RICCARDI MANUELA F 1998 C FIN AICS Pavia Nuoto 01'18"37 393,93

100 mt. Misti Uomini
100MX VALENTINO MATTIA M 1988 S SM7 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'40"66 708,52

100MX TERRANEO ANDREA M 1987 S SM7 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'59"12 598,72

100MX SIRICA CRISTIAN M 1999 R SM9 Briantea '84 Cantù 01'48"83 542,77

100MX TURELLI GABRIELE M 1998 J FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 01'04"12 494,65

100MX RESPIZZI JACOPO M 1998 J FIN AICS Pavia Nuoto 01'09"51 388,27

100MX PISTONE PIETRO M 2001 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Blu 01'16"75 288,43
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50 mt. Farfalla Donne
50FA GHIRETTI GIULIA F 1994 C S5 Ego Nuoto 00'55"55 760,76 R.Cad.

50FA GADOLA GIULIA F 1986 S S3 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 01'17"31 760,57 R.Ita.

50FA BROLLI ALICE F 1997 J S6 Associazione Futura ONLUS 01'01"72 604,50

50FA MAZZOLENI FEDERICA F 1996 S FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Bianca 00'30"04 581,25

50FA ALBICINI CRISTINA F 1969 S S13 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 01'01"44 503,42

50FA STERNI SILVIA F 1998 C FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 00'31"79 490,45

50FA BERETTA ERIKA F 2000 J FIN AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'34"39 387,41

50FA SPINELLA CHIARA F 2001 R S6 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 01'44"59 356,73

50FA FORCELLA CARLOTTA F 2001 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Blu 00'36"43 325,90

50 mt. Farfalla Uomini
50FA FERRARI KEVIN M 1992 S S9 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 00'32"91 833,79

50FA SPAIRANI CLAUDIO M 1986 S S10 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 00'32"83 792,57

50FA MASSUSSI ANDREA M 1994 C S5 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 00'49"33 726,74 R.Cad.

50FA LOMBARDINI SERGIO M 1977 S S5 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 00'53"45 670,72

50FA MAGENES CARLO M 1985 S S6 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 00'50"94 602,08

50FA BRUSCA MATTEO M 1993 C S6 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'00"29 508,71

50FA ACERBIS EDOARDO M 1997 J FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 00'28"20 503,20

50FA LORENZI ANDREA M 1997 J FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Bianca 00'31"27 369,07

100 mt. Stile Libero Donne
100SL TRIMI ARJOLA F 1987 S S4 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 01'35"02 1.021,26 R.Ita.

100SL SECCI FRANCESCA F 1990 S S9 Sardegna Sport Cagliari 01'10"44 881,32

100SL SOLA YLENIA F 1995 C S6 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 01'45"08 714,03

100SL CORNACCHINI SOFIA F 1997 J S8 Atlantide ONLUS 01'40"27 668,69

100SL PANZA SILVIA F 1998 J S10 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 01'33"70 648,77

100SL BRIGNOLI SARA F 1998 C FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 01'01"90 595,24

100SL GRANCEA FLORENTINA F 2000 R S9 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 01'46"30 584,01

100SL MANGILI ALESSIA F 2001 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Blu 01'08"90 431,62

100SL ALBO BEATRICE F 2001 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Verde 01'10"32 406,00

100SL CHIAPPA ELISA F 2001 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Verde 01'12"17 375,57

100SL COMI SUSANNA F 1998 C FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Verde 01'12"91 364,25

100SL HILA ESTER F 2001 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Verde 01'18"92 287,21
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100 mt. Stile Libero Uomini
100SL SANGALLI CRISTIAN M 1996 J S10 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 01'11"23 728,34

100SL SMITS BERND M 1975 S S7 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 01'25"07 716,12

100SL BARLAAM SIMONE M 2000 R S10 Pol. Ha. Varese 01'15"76 684,79

100SL CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE M 1991 S S6 PAD Busto Arsizio 01'43"70 639,05

100SL AGAZZI ROBERTO M 1960 S S7 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 01'37"45 625,14

100SL CIAGLIA ALESSIO M 1974 S S7 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'40"49 606,23

100SL MACCARIO ALBERTO M 1998 J S6 Ice Club Como 01'56"91 566,85

100SL TERZI FEDERICO M 1978 S S9 Briantea '84 Cantù 01'41"75 549,19

100SL SERRAFINO CALOGERO M 1992 S S4 Atlantide ONLUS 02'34"24 545,45

100SL MORZENTI GABRIELE M 1998 J FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 00'57"65 538,76

100SL ZENI LORENZO M 2001 R S7 Pol. Ha. Varese 02'01"31 502,18

100SL TRAVAINI MICHELE M 1992 S S6 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.B 02'25"38 455,84

100SL LORENZI ANDREA M 1997 J FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Bianca 01'00"97 455,46

100SL REGGIANI SIMONE M 1977 S S3 Atlantide ONLUS 03'44"23 430,32

100SL GIUGA DANIEL M 2001 R FIN Bergamo Nuoto 01'02"14 430,21

100SL MORETTI PAOLO M 1995 C S5 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.B 02'53"66 410,98

100SL LORENZI ALESSANDRO M 2001 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Blu 01'04"17 390,66

100SL PISTONE PIETRO M 2001 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Blu 01'06"52 350,70

100SL TONOLI FRANCO M 1957 S S5 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 03'27"68 343,65

100SL COLOMBO RUGGERO M 1999 R S4 Briantea '84 Cantù 04'41"78 298,57

100SL DE MARCO LUCA M 1992 S S9 Briantea '84 Cantù 01'39"01 FG.

50 mt. Dorso Donne
50DO CARRARA GRETA F 1992 S S11 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 00'49"30 779,31

50DO BELOTTI SARA F 1999 R S13 Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FINP 00'45"12 758,87

50DO BELLINGERI GIULIA F 2000 R S7 AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'58"41 689,95

50DO PREVITALI LISA F 1998 C FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Bianca 00'32"53 575,61

50DO FEDERICI CRISTINA F 2000 J FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 00'33"42 530,84

50DO BRIZIO SOFIA F 1997 J S5 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 01'17"61 523,26

50DO CANANI SARA F 1978 S S5 Atlantide ONLUS 01'37"96 414,56

50DO BIFFI FRANCESCA F 1997 J S4 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 02'07"08 400,61

50DO CELATO ISABELLA F 2000 R S5 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.B 02'00"76 336,29
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50 mt. Dorso Uomini
50DO FRIGERIO SIMONE M 1984 S S2 Briantea '84 Cantù 01'30"58 675,87

50DO CONTI ALESSANDRO M 2002 E S3 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 01'21"25 544,49 R.Eso.

50DO LOMBARDINI SERGIO M 1977 S S5 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 01'10"42 521,58

50DO MARSON CRISTIAN M 1973 S S4 Briantea '84 Cantù 01'25"10 520,33

50DO MARONGIU ALESSANDRO M 1985 S S5 Ticino Cuggiono 01'11"16 516,16

50DO GASPARINI YURI M 1977 S S3 Atlantide ONLUS 01'29"63 493,58

50DO GHILARDI FRANCESCO M 1998 J FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 00'30"44 492,57

50DO BRUSCA MATTEO M 1993 C S6 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'17"16 470,97

50DO ACETI ROBERTO M 1970 S S4 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 01'34"07 470,71

50DO D'AMICO WILLIAM M 1995 C FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Bianca 00'30"91 470,44

50DO LANZANI EMANUELE M 1991 S S2 Briantea '84 Cantù 02'12"62 461,62

50DO VINCENZI ANDREA M 1971 S S3 Atlantide ONLUS 01'44"13 424,85

50DO REGGIANI SIMONE M 1977 S S3 Atlantide ONLUS 01'46"42 415,71

50DO PASQUINI EMILIANO M 1987 S S5 Atlantide ONLUS 01'33"36 393,42

50DO DALLA PELLEGRINA RICCARDO M 2002 E S4 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.B 01'54"48 386,79

50DO TONOLI FRANCO M 1957 S S5 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 01'37"51 376,68

100 mt. Rana Donne
100RN ALBICINI CRISTINA F 1969 S SB13 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 02'20"44 564,73

100RN MANZOLINI GABRIELLA F 1997 C FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Bianca 01'21"83 486,30

100RN MUSTEATA IULIA F 1995 C SB6 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Sq.A 03'44"25 433,98

100RN MANGILI ALESSIA F 2001 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Blu 01'28"29 387,18

100RN ALBO BEATRICE F 2001 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Verde 01'32"42 337,56

100 mt. Rana Uomini
100RN DOLFIN MARCO M 1981 S SB5 Briantea '84 Cantù 01'47"91 867,30

100RN TERRANEO ANDREA M 1987 S SB7 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'54"65 699,35

100RN ARIANO ENRICO M 1968 S SB5 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 02'16"16 687,35

100RN ZAMPOLERI IVANO M 1981 S SB9 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.A 01'36"69 685,59

100RN BERTAZZOLI MATTEO M 1997 J FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 01'09"29 600,57

100RN GRAMIGNANO STEFANO M 1983 S SB7 PAD Busto Arsizio 02'14"78 594,90

100RN FERRARI DARIO M 1981 S SB8 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 02'03"35 559,55

100RN CESARANO DAVIDE M 1995 C SB7 Pol. Ha. Varese 02'47"03 480,03

100RN ANDREONI ALESSANDRO M 1997 J SB8 Pol. Ha. Varese 02'27"53 467,84
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200 mt. Stile Libero Donne
200SL GHIRETTI GIULIA F 1994 C S5 Ego Nuoto 04'18"75 652,52 R.Cad.

200SL MAZZOLENI ALESSANDRA F 1998 C FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Bianca 02'11"48 634,49

200SL BREVI CAMILLA F 2000 J FIN Olympic Swim Pro Sq.FIN 02'12"12 625,32

200SL BRIZIO SOFIA F 1997 J S5 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 05'14"76 536,41

200SL SANTONOCITO LISA F 1982 S S5 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 05'15"21 535,64

200SL SALA ELENA F 2000 J FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Verde 02'19"69 529,06

200 mt. Stile Libero Uomini
200SL BALDUZZI STEFANO M 1987 S S3 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS Sq.B 05'51"83 578,43

200SL SERRAFINO CALOGERO M 1992 S S4 Atlantide ONLUS 05'46"42 515,56

200SL MOSCHEN RICCARDO M 2001 R FIN Bergamo Nuoto 02'13"52 445,82

200SL PISTONE VICTOR M 1999 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Bianca 02'13"68 444,22

200SL LORENZI ALESSANDRO M 2001 R FIN Bergamo Swim Team Sq. Blu 02'17"38 409,29

200SL KANCSAR GABOR M 1999 R FIN Bergamo Nuoto 02'27"48 330,83


